

2024-2025 REGISTRATION & TUITION FEES

Registration Fee: This non-refundable fee includes registration, accident insurance, special events, activities (including Stretch N Grow), and projects.

Priority Registration (Returning Families): \$180.00

• After January 31st: \$200

Sibling Discount: If registering 2 or more children, there is 5% total tuition discount for families with more than one child enrolled.

Class Offerings & Monthly Tuition

*Must be paid on Brightwheel

2 ½-Year-Old	Tuga Thura	9-12	\$210
Z 72-rear-Ola	Tues, Thurs	9-12	ΦΖ1 Ο
3-Year-Old	Tues, Thurs	9-12	\$210
3-Year-Old	Mon, Wed, Fri	9-12	\$260
Pre-K 4 Days	Mon-Thurs	9-12	\$295
Pre-K 5 Days*	Mon-Fri	9-12	\$330
Jr. Kindergarten*	Mon-Fri	9-1:30	\$450
	(12pm pick up on Friday)		

*We will only offer Pre-K 5-day **OR** Jr. Kindergarten, depending on interest. We will register for Jr. Kindergarten and if it does not reach capacity, we will revert to 5-day Pre-K with extended day option.

> Pre-K Extended Day *Only offered if enough interest Mon-Thurs 12-1:30 \$125/month



